TPK110132JL-1  KOYO  Weight
0.091  Kg  110×132.2×4.3mm
Needle roller bearings
Bearing number TPK110132JL-1
Size (mm) 110×132.2×4.3
Brand KOYO
Bore Diameter (mm) 110
Outer Diameter (mm) 132.2
Width (mm) 4.3
d 110 mm
D 132.2 mm
B1 4.3 mm
Ea 126 mm
Eb 116 mm
Weight 0.091 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 22.9 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 131 kN